

**NDPS 87/22 ( R 87/22)  
CNR-WBND010069002022  
Present : Sri S. Chakrabarti  
J.O, Code-WB00619**

**Order No.11 dated, 28.04.2023**

Accd namely **Fajlu Khadim** on bail is present by filing court hazira.

No report from I.O is received.

Fix **28.07.2023** for appearance and I.O's report.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

**Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act,  
Nadia at Krishnagar**

**Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act,  
Nadia at Krishnagar**