

Present: Sri Somnath Chakrabarti
NDPS 87/22 (R 87/22)
WBND010069002022
WB00619

Order No 21
Dated 10.12.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused on bail is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

To date for evidence (11.12.2024)

Accused as before.

L.A has been submitted a fresh. Let it be kept with the record.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti

Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act,
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti

Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act,
Nadia at Krishnagar

.